CORRIAMO INCONTRO ALLA SICUREZZA STRADALE

ROMA 18 Novembre 2012
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOCIETA' NAZ| TEMPO TIME
1 1 ZITOUNI YOUNESS ™ 1 |PODISTICA IL LAGHETTO MAR| 00:31:27 00:31:26
2 2 EL MAKHROUT ABDEL AZIZ ™ 2 |ATHLETICA TERNI MAR| 00:31:31 00:31:31
3 3 JOUAHER SAMIR ™ 3 |PODISTICA IL LAGHETTO MAR| 00:31:46 00:31:46
4 4 KABBOURI ABDELEKRIM ™ 4 |ATERNO PESCARA MAR| 00:32:05 00:32:05
5 5 TAGLIATI MARCO MM45 1 |CANOTTIERI ROMA ITA | 00:39:59 00:39:57
6 6 VENUTI FRANCESCO MM45 2 |VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER ITA | 00:39:59 00:39:59
7 7 CELLI ALESSANDRO JM 1 |ESERCITO SPORT E GIOVANI ITA | 00:40:01 00:39:59
8 8 ANTONINI SERGIO MM35 1 |FULMINI E SAETTE ITA | 00:40:02 00:39:57
9 1 DESIDERI SARA TF 1 |ATLETICA ROMA ACQUACETOSA ITA | 00:40:04 00:40:04
10 9 BOMPREZZI DANIELE MM35 2 |POLISPORTIVA IUSM FOROITALICO ITA | 00:40:07 00:40:05
11 10 CARLINI RAIMONDO MARIA MM55 1 |ACORP ROMA ITA | 00:40:13 00:40:10
12 2 LIBERATI FEDERICA TF 2 |SS LAZIO ITA | 00:40:13 00:40:10
13 11 CAPPUCCI MARCO PIO ™ 5 |LIBERTAS ATLETICA SAN GIOVANNI ROTON ITA | 00:40:16 00:40:15
14 12 CUNEO ANDREA MM40 1 |DUE PONTISRL ITA | 00:40:31 00:40:31
15 13 TRONCI VITTORIO MM40 2 |ATHLION ROMA ITA | 00:41:02 00:40:57
16 14 FROSI MICHELE MM50 1 |LBM SPORT TEAM ITA | 00:41:02 00:40:59
17 3 ABURTO NANCY AF 1 |ATHLETISME VISEU GENEVE Sul 00:41:08 00:41:04
18 15 DAFFINI FABRIZIO MM50 2 |TIBER TRACK ITA| 00:41:11 00:41:02
19 16 PASQUALINI ANDREA AM 1 |ATHLION ROMA ITA | 00:41:22 00:41:19
20 17 LEONE PIETRO ™ 6 |RUNNING CLUB FUTURA ITA | 00:41:25 00:41:25
21 4 HUIZING KLAZIENA INEKE MF45 1 |ACORP ROMA NED| 00:41:26 00:41:23
22 18 MASTROPIETRO CLAUDIO MM45 3 |GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI ITA | 00:41:28 00:41:27
23 19 D'AMICO NICOLA MM55 2 |ROMATLETICA ITA | 00:41:47 00:41:43
24 20 CONSIGLIO TOMMASO AM 2 |ATHLION ROMA ITA | 00:41:48 00:41:45
25 5 FRIELINGSDORF CECILIA MF40 1 |ATHLION ROMA ITA | 00:41:50 00:41:41
26 21 PELUCCHI GIAMPAOLO MM45 4 |ATLETICA PEGASO ITA | 00:42:03 00:41:55
27 22 LUDOVICI DIEGO ™ 7 |FORHANS TEAM ITA | 00:42:05 00:41:58
28 23 CARBONI ANTONELLO MM40 3 |TRIATHLON OSTIA ITA | 00:42:05 00:41:58
29 24 VESCIO GABRIELE ™ 8 |ATHLION ROMA ITA | 00:42:12 00:42:09
30 25 TAHA GAMAL MM50 3 |VILLA AURELIA FORUM ITA | 00:42:19 00:42:17
31 26 LETIZI STEFANO MM50 4 |LBM SPORT TEAM ITA | 00:42:19 00:42:17
32 27 PAOLANTONI SERGIO MM50 5 |CANOTTIERI ROMA ITA | 00:42:20 00:42:18
33 6 SPINELLI MARIARITA TF 3 |POLISPORTIVA IUSM FOROITALICO ITA | 00:42:22 00:42:20
34 28 GIUDICE FRANCESCO SAVERIO ™ 9 |ATLETICA ROMA CAPITALE/COMANDO ITA | 00:42:25 00:42:25
35 29 CHIARELLI BERARDINO ™ 10 |G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE ITA | 00:42:26 00:42:26
36 30 EL MAKHROUT CHERKAOUI ™ 11 [RUNNING EVOLUTION ITA | 00:42:28 00:42:26
37 31 LA CARA STEFANO MM35 3 |TIVOLI MARATHON ITA | 00:42:33 00:42:27
38 32 CAMILLI DIEGO MM40 4 INEW GREEN HILL ITA | 00:42:33 00:42:27
39 33 RUTIGLIANO PASQUALE ™ 12 |EIESERCITO ITA | 00:42:41 00:42:41
40 7 PISTOIA ANGELICA AF 2 |ATHLION ROMA ITA | 00:42:43 00:42:40
41 34 CAPPETTA DIEGO MM55 3 |DUE PONTI SRL ITA | 00:42:45 00:42:40
42 35 NEBULOSO MARCO MM45 5 |ATLETICA ABRUZZO ITA | 00:42:50 00:42:48
43 36 LATINO FAUSTINO MM40 5 |UISP ROMA ITA | 00:42:52 00:42:44
44 37 DESIDERI LUCA PM 1 |ATLETICA ROMA ACQUACETOSA ITA | 00:42:52 00:42:49
45 38 TROIA DANIELE ™ 13 |RUNNING CLUB FUTURA ITA | 00:42:53 00:42:53
46 39 VARI MASSIMO MM45 6 |FORHANS TEAM ITA | 00:42:53 00:42:49
a7 40 ARGENTIERI GIOVANNI ™ 14 |POLISPORTIVA IUSM FOROITALICO ITA | 00:42:53 00:42:52
48 41 SALERA MARCO MM40 6 |BANCARI ROMANI ITA | 00:42:54 00:42:50
49 42 CASALINI VITTORIO ™ 15 |TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA ITA | 00:42:54 00:42:54
50 43 DE DOMINICIS LUCA MM40 7 |PODISTICA ERUTUM ITA | 00:42:55 00:42:55
51 44 REALMUTO FRANCESCO MM40 8 |DUE PONTI SRL ITA | 00:43:00 00:42:56
52 45 BUONOMO ANDREA MM35 4 |AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI ITA | 00:43:02 00:42:56
53 46 SALCICCIA VALERIANO MM40 9 |DUE PONTI SRL ITA | 00:43:02 00:42:56
54 47 COLANGELO CARMELO MM50 6 || PODISTI DI CAPITANATA ITA | 00:43:.04 00:43:02
55 8 PELOSI MONICA MF45 2 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA ITA | 00:43:05 00:43:02
56 48 FARNESI ANDREA MM45 7 |ATLETICA PEGASO ITA | 00:43:05 00:43:03
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TIBERI

KEPA

RICCI
GUSMAROLI
PONZA
RUZZA
CAPPELLETTI
ALBERTINI
FEROLETO
CASTELLANO
PERNA
FULGARO
PAOLELLI
TODI

ELBA
GALIENI
BERNI
CARASSAI
LENTI
GUERRA
PISTILLI
GARGIULLO
LA GRECA
TONINI
BUONOPANE
D'ARCADIA
MENEGUZZO
IMBUCATURA
SIGNORI
PROIETTI
MAISANI
BELTRAME
ZHOR
ZENARI
MACCARI
BERTI
GEDANU
CORBIC

DI GRAVIO
RAMIREZ
SALERA
PARISI
MANCINI
MENOZZI
GIUSTI

DI COLA
DRIUSSI
RESTANTE
OSTINI
CALANCA
TEMPERANZA
TIMEUS
GAUDIOSO
FERRARI
LACAPRA

DI ROCCO
GRANAT
CAPOTOSTO
CECCARELLI
AGRESTA
DE SANTIS
D'ANNA
FRANCO
ERBA

FEDERICO
EWA
LORENZO MARIA
MASSIMILIANO
GIANNI

IRENE
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNA
ANTONIO
GIANCARLO
DARIO

LUCA
GUSTAVO
MAURO
FILIPPO
SILVESTRO
ROSA
GIOVANNI
MARCELLO
SAUL
ALESSIA
PATRIZIO
FABIO
FRANCESCO
CARLO
FRANCO
GRAZIANO
CRISTINA MARIA
FRANCESCO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
ELISABETTA
BENOUIHRANE
FEDERICO
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO
ELENA
MICHEL
GIULIO
ARMANDO
SILVIA

LUCA
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
ANDREA
LUIGINO
FABRIZIO
ROBERTA
BRUNO
GIULIANO
ALEX
ERNESTO
VALENTINA
CHIARA
EMANUELE
ALESSANDRO
FILIPPO
PAOLO
GIULIA
ALESSANDRO VITTORI
LARA
RODRIGO
PIETRO
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CANOTTIERI ROMA
ROMATLETICA
ROMATLETICA

PIZZERIA IL PODISTA
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
ATLETICA VITINIA

TORRINO TRIATHLON TEAM
DUE PONTI SRL

LBM SPORT TEAM

BANCARI ROMANI
POLISPORTIVA IUSM FOROITALICO
HYPERION

DUE PONTI SRL

NADIR ON THE ROAD
ATLETICA VITA

LIBERI PODISTI

UISP ROMA

RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
DUE PONTI SRL

AUDACIA ATLETICA RECORD ROMA
G.P. MONTI DELLA TOLFA
JONNY TRIATHLON
ENDAS-SAXA SPORT
CANOTTIERI ROMA
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
DUE PONTI SRL
ROMATLETICA

DUE PONTI SRL

ACORP ROMA

CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE H25
DUE PONTI SRL

POLIZIA MUNICIPALE

TIVOLI MARATHON
ESERCITO SPORT E GIOVANI
VILLA AURELIA FORUM
ATHLION ROMA

DIL. ASTERIX

ATHLION ROMA

CA.RLRI

TIVOLI MARATHON

UISP ROMA

OLIMPIA 2004

POLISPORTIVA IUSM FOROITALICO
UISP ROMA

DUE PONTI SRL

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI

SPORT AGAINST VIOLENCE
UISP ROMA

UISP ROMA

DUE PONTI SRL

ATLETICA LA SBARRA

FREE RUNNERS

DUE PONTI SRL

CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ATLETICA VITA
ROMATLETICA

BANCARI ROMANI

ATLETICA ROMA ACQUACETOSA
TIBER TRACK

TIBER TRACK
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CIARCIA
VITTA
FLAMMINI
SIMONICCA
RICCI
MARTINELLI
SABATINI
RANUCCI
MASSATANI
SALCI
GALASSO
MARGOTTI
LOMUSCIO
D'AMORE
FIORANI
PETRINI
NUNZI
KESETE
MARCHETTI
LAURO
VINCENZI
TONNINI
AGOSTINELLI
ODDIS
VIOLA
CROSTELLA
RASCHI
BOIDI
ZAMPETTI
BARTOCCI
PERNA
FALCIONI
TRONCI
GARONE
APOLLONI
TRIVELLATO
SPEZZAFERRO
DORIGHI
DIANA
AURILIA
GIORDANO
DANZA
PRIMO
GIRLANDO
STIRPE
VARRA
PANDEL
CESCA
FALLONI
ROCCA

LA GAMMA
SPAZIANI
PROSPITTI
ROSELLINI
BATTAGLIA
MIARELLI
IOELE
VERGARI
BERTOTTI
DI MICHELE
MALDERA
BIGGIOGGERO
DI BENEDETTO
DELMONTE

FABIO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
DANILO
GABRIELE
COSTANZA
GIANLUCA
RAFFAELE
DAVIDE
PAOLO
PAOLO
RAFFAELE
NICOLA
FLAVIO
FRANCESCO
ELENA
CRISTIANO
YOHANNES
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
FRANCESCO
FEDERICO
ALBERTO
CLEMENTE
LUCIANO ANTONIO
FILIPPO
RODOLFO
STEFANO
MONICA
GIORGIO
GRAZIA PIA
LAVINIA
FRANCESCA
ANTONELLA
ETTORE
GIUSEPPINA
ELISABETTA
DANIEL
GIORGIO
RAUL

PIER GIORGIO
ANDREA
GIORGIO
RITA
GIOVANNI
ALFREDO
ANETA
DANIELE
MAURIZIO
ROBERTO
DANIELA
IRENE
ROBERTA
ALDO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
MARCELLA
VALERIA
PAOLO
STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
ELENA
MARILENA
FABIO
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LBM SPORT TEAM

TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

ATL. LAGOS DEI MARSI
UISP ROMA

CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO
DUE PONTI SRL

LIBERTAS CASTELGANDOLFO ALBANO

VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER

RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS
DUE PONTI SRL

BANCARI ROMANI

SMEDAR ESERCITO

LBM SPORT TEAM

ATLETICA VITA

FASHIONSPORT

ATLETICA MONTEMARIO

SS LAZIO

LBM SPORT TEAM

ATLETICA PICENO

CANOTTIERI ANIENE

DUE PONTI SRL

ATHLION ROMA

ATHLION ROMA

ATLETICA MOLISE AMATORI

ATL. LAGOS DEI MARSI

TIBER TRACK

CANOTTIERI ROMA

CANOTTIERI ROMA

FORHANS TEAM

JUVENIA 2000 SSD AR.L.

G.S. LITAL

POLISPORTIVA IUSM FOROITALICO
ATHLION ROMA

POLISPORTIVA IUSM FOROITALICO
ATLETICA VITA

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
ROMATLETICA

ATLETICA VITA

CANOTTIERI ANIENE

ATLETICA VITA

STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR
ATLETICA VITA

DUE PONTI SRL

DUE PONTI SRL

LBM SPORT TEAM

VILLA AURELIA FORUM
ALBATROS ROMA

CANOTTIERI ROMA

ATLETICA MONTEMARIO
ATLETICA VITA

LBM SPORT TEAM

TIBER TRACK

ATLETICA ROMA ACQUACETOSA
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATLETICA VITA

CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

DUE PONTI SRL

FASHIONSPORT

G.S. REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI
ASD ENEA

AS. TRA. ROMA

BANCARI ROMANI

CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO
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PAULINI
PAVANO
BERNARDINI
MACCONI
DASTOLI
GELONESE
CARLI

DI LUCA
BENTIVAGNA
NATILI
BERSANI
RISPOLI
BERNARDINI
DI ROSA
FIORINI
SAULLI
FERRI
MASCHERUCCI
RECHICHI
DUCA
GALEAZZI
LONTANO
DE PROPRIS
BRUSCHI
PETRUNGARO
CARTONI

DI TOMA
SABELLI
FIORAVANTI
DE FULGENTIIS
D'AMORE
VECCHI
RAPUANO
INNAMORATI
DINOTO
LAURETI
NAVE
NATALE
PROSPERINI
CALDANI
BALDAZZI
FIORESI
SATTA
PIERINI
COLELLA
GAGGIOLI
VANTAGGIO
SMARGIASSI

LUIGI
PAOLO
MAURIZIO
MARIA VITTORIA
ANTONIO
GIADA
MAURIZIO
ANNAMARIA
ENRICO
MARIO
PAOLO
GAETANO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
MAURO
LIVIO
CHIARA
MASSIMO
MARIA ESPEDITA
WALTER
RITA

GIULIA
SACHA
FILIPPO
ROSARIO
BERNARDO
EZIO

LUCA

ENZO
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
GRAZIA
MARIA
PAOLA
LUCIA
LAURA
GIAMBATTISTA
PIETRO
STEFANO
CAMILLA
BENEDETTA
MASSIMO
RICCARDO
MARCELLO
ALBERTO
PIERO
BENITO
RAIMONDO
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KRONOS ROMA 4
SMEDAR ESERCITO
DUE PONTI SRL

TIBER TRACK
ATLETICA OSTIA
POLISPORTIVA IUSM FOROITALICO
ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA VITA
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA
DUE PONTI SRL
ATHLETIC TEAM
ATLETICA VITA
FASHIONSPORT
FIAMME GIALLE
BANCARI ROMANI
ATLETICA TUSCOLANA
DUE PONTI SRL
ATLETICA VITA
FULMINI E SAETTE
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000
ACORP ROMA
POLISPORTIVA IUSM FOROITALICO
ATLETICA VITA
KRONOS ROMA 4
KRONOS ROMA 4
ATLETICA VITA
CANOTTIERI ROMA
LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
LBM SPORT TEAM
ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA OSTIA
ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA VITA

LBM SPORT TEAM
G.S.D. K42 ROMA
ATLETICA VITA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
UISP ROMA

DUE PONTI SRL
BANCARI ROMANI
ATLETICA VITA
BANCARI ROMANI

LBM SPORT TEAM
UISP ROMA

G.S.D. K42 ROMA
ATLETICA VITA
ATLETICA VITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00:53:30
00:53:36
00:53:42
00:53:44
00:53:49
00:53:51
00:53:51
00:53:53
00:53:55
00:53:56
00:54:01
00:54:06
00:54:10
00:54:14
00:54:18
00:54:22
00:54:28
00:54:31
00:54:35
00:54:35
00:54:45
00:55:08
00:55:22
00:55:28
00:55:50
00:55:50
00:57:27
00:57:27
00:57:30
00:57:32
00:58:48
00:58:55
00:59:06
00:59:07
00:59:09
00:59:44
00:59:58
01:01:05
01:01:16
01:01:41
01:02:41
01:03:13
01:04:57
01:06:35
01:08:31
01:14:59
01:30:27
01:30:37

00:53:20
00:53:26
00:53:34
00:53:34
00:53:37
00:53:41
00:53:38
00:53:39
00:53:53
00:53:45
00:53:52
00:53:53
00:54:02
00:53:57
00:54:12
00:54:19
00:54:15
00:54:18
00:54:28
00:54:25
00:54:34
00:55:01
00:55:18
00:55:15
00:55:40
00:55:40
00:57:15
00:57:19
00:57:15
00:57:19
00:58:39
00:58:41
00:58:53
00:58:55
00:58:59
00:59:33
00:59:45
01:00:53
01:01:00
01:01:29
01:02:34
01:02:56
01:04:50
01:06:19
01:08:20
01:14:45
01:30:10
01:30:20




